

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3179 OF 2009

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 21/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Gogai, Adv.
Mr. K. K. Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the appellants to file statement of case.

Respondents will file the statement of case within two weeks thereafter.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. P.A.

(Madhu Saxena)
Assistant Registrar