

T
ITEM NO.100

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3179 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PUNJAB WAKF BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3187 of 2009
(With orders)

Date: 21/11/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Brijendra Singh, Adv.
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.
Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. J.S. Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No further steps required.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court,
as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)	
		REGISTRAR	

rd